
Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2

1 Franco Girolami (ARG) 85 10 40 35
2 Aurélien Comte (FRA) 80 5 35 40
3 Ignacio Montenegro (ARG) 58 7 30 21
4 Nicola Baldan (ITA) 55 4 27 24
5 Felipe Fernández (ESP) 51 21 30
6 Viktor Andersson (SWE) 36 2 7 27
7 Dušan Borković (SRB) 29 18 11
8 Viktor Davidovski (MKD) 28 15 13
9 Levente Losonczy (HUN) 27 1 11 15

10 Giovanni Scamardi (BEL) 27 9 18
11 Ruben Volt (EST) 24 24
12 Rubén Fernández (ESP) 16 3 13

0
0
0
0
0
0

2024 TCR EUROPE - DRIVERS' CLASSIFICATION

                    

pos driver

TO
TA

L

Vallelunga



Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2

1 Monlau Motorsport 117 12 55 50
2 SP Compétition 111 5 48 58
3 GOAT Racing 83 1 39 43
4 ALM Motorsport 82 7 54 21
5 Baldan Group by Comtoyou 55 4 27 24
6 MA:GP 41 3 11 27

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2 Q R1 R2

Ignacio Montenegro (ARG) 90 10 40 40
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

                    

2024 TCR EUROPE - TEAMS' CLASSIFICATION

pos team

TO
TA

L

Vallelunga

2024 TCR EUROPE - ROOKIES' CLASSIFICATION

pos driver

TO
TA

L

Vallelunga



R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 Nicola Baldan (ITA) 43 25 18
2 Felipe Fernández (ESP) 43 18 25
3 Dušan Borković (SRB) 27 15 12
4 Viktor Davidovski (MKD) 27 12 15
5 Rubén Fernández (ESP) 10 10 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

                    

2024 TCR EUROPE - DIAMOND TROPHY CLASSIFICATION

pos driver
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